

(((H23000089727 3)))



H230000897273ABC5

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : SORSHER & ASSOCIATES, LLC.

Account Number : I20170000056 Phone : (954)842-2931 Fax Number : (954)842-2936

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \*\*

\_Email Address:\_

## ELLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN TENNIS.FAMILY L.L.C.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25,00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor		
CUDIE		AMILY L.L.C.	
SUBJE	CI;	Name of Lim	nited Liability Company
The end	lorad Awiolae of	Amendment and factor are sub-	numbered for Given
		• •	<u> </u>
Picase r	etum ali correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:
		YARKOV, ALEXANDE	R
			Name of Limited Liability Company  endment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  noe concerning this matter to the following:  YARKOV, ALEXANDER  Name of Person  TENNIS.FAMILY L.L.C.  Firm/Company  3710 INVERRARY DRIVE 3G  Address  LAUDERHILL, FL 33319  City/State and Zip Code  YARKOVALEXI!GMAIL.COM  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  etrning this matter, please call:  1954  Atea Code  1954  Tennis address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  2954  Atea Code  1918-4469  Daytime Telephone Number  Sollowing amount:  1530.00 Filing Fee & Cortified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations
		TENNIS.FAMILY L.L.C.	
			Firm/Company
		3710 INVERRARY DRIV	/E 3G
			Address
		Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.    Correspondence concerning this matter to the following:   YARKOV, ALEXANDER	
For furt	her information co		·
		-	
			at ( )
	, tunie v		Acta code Daylitte (creptione Famoe)
Enclose	d is a check for th	e following amount:	
<b>≘ \$2</b> 5	5.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy  (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy
	Mailing Address Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, E	Section orporations 7	Registration Section

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

TEN	2TM	FΔ	MII	V	1 1	
1 61	ひいり		IIVILL	_ 1	L.L	

.

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 02/27/2023 and assigned Florida document number <u>L23</u>000103800 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: മ Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address , Florida Cin New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	YARKOV, ALEXANDER	3710 INVERRARY DRIVE 3G	<b>\equiv</b> Add
		LAUDERHILL, FL 33319	□Remove
AMBR	BLAIS, COURTNEY TAYLOR	3710 INVERRARY DRIVE 3G	≅Add
		LAUDERHILL, FL 33319	□Remove
			Change
			□Remove
			□Change
			bbA⊡
			□Remove
			Change
<del></del>			□Abd
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

							_
							_
	<del></del>	<del> </del>			···	···	-
		_			·		_
						<del></del>	_
						<del></del>	_
	·			·			_
							_
<del></del>						-··- <u>-</u>	_
							_
<del></del>							_
			<u> </u>				-
		<u> </u>	<del></del>			<u> </u>	_
Effective date, if other than the if an effective date is listed, the date mu Note: If the date inserted in this be document's effective date on the I	lock does not n	neet the applic	cable statutory	or more than 90 filing requiren	(optiona days after filir tents, this da	l) 19.) Pursuant to 60 te will not be lis	)5.0207 ( sted as 1
e record specifies a delayed effecti rd is filed.	/e d <b>ate</b> , but not	: an effective t	im <b>e, at</b> 12:01 :	a.m. on the earl	ier of: (b)	The 90th day aft	er the
Dated		2023					
	Alexander	Garkov		rative of a memb			

Filing Fee: \$25.00